
वििरण  
DESCRIPTION 

अवधसूचना संख्या 

NOTIFICATION   NUMBER 

वनर्गत वतवथ 

ISSUE 

DATE 

समावि वतवथ 

CLOSING 

DATE 

िायुयान इंजन ओिरहॉल के संदभग 

में 
OVERHAUL OF AIRCRAFT 

ENGINE 

इगु्रआ/बी एस/इंजन-ओिरहॉल/२२-२३/००५ 

IGRUA/BS/ENGINE-OH/22-23/005 

१९/११/२०२२ 

19/11/2022 

०५/१२/२०२२ 

05/12/2022 

CORRIGENDUM 

CHANGE IN REQUIRED QUANTITY 

In reference to our tender notice No. IGRUA/BS/Engine-OH/22-23/005 dated 19/11/2022 for 

overhaul of 04 engines (IO-360-M1A), in view of our operational requirements, IGRUA 

Proposes to increase the quantity of engines for overhaul to 10 from 04 as proposed in our 

above mentioned tender notification.  

The proposed core units (qty-10) will be sent for overhaul in split manner during current 

financial year as well as financial year 2023-24. The quantity may vary by one or two.  

    During above period the rate contract shall be fixed for standard overhaul towards 

workmanship & cost of standard parts & components.  

Other terms & conditions of initial tender will remain unchanged. 

  

 

 

  

KRISHNENDU GUPTA 

कृष्णेंद ुरु्िा 

KRISHNENDU GUPTA 

मुख्य अवभयंता 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

इंददरा र्ांधी राष्ट्रीय उडान अकादमी 

INDIRA GANDHI RASHTRIYA URAN AKADEMI 

फुरसतरं्ज एयरपोर्ग  

FURSATGANJ AIRFIELD 

वजला रायबरेली – २२९३०२  

DISTRICT- RAEBARELI-229302. 

Tel:  + 91-0535- 2441150, -51. Fax:  + 91-0535- 2441527.   

E-mail:   krish.igrua@gmail.com 

 

mailto:krish.igrua@gmail.com

